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Delaware Township General Fund 2018
General Fund Treasurer's Report

Cash Basis

January through December 2018.

Income

300 - Taxes

321.320
321.800

+ Junkyard
- Cable TV

322 - Licenses and Permits

331 - Fines

341.000
342,000

. Interesf Earnings

- Rents & Royalties

355 - State Revenues

356 - State Payments in Lieu of Taxes

361 - General Government

362 - Public Safety -

364 - Sanitation

365 - Health

389.000 -

Unclassified Revenue

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

400-409 -
410-419 -
420-425 -

426-429

430-439 -
481-484 -
484.000 -

General Governmen
Public Safety - Protection

Health & Human Services

+ Sanitation - Public Works

Public Works—Hwys, Rds & Strts

Employer paid Withholdings
Workers C(;mp - Twp

486 - Insurance Premiums

487.000

' Insurance Benefits

489 - Unclassified Expenditures

Total Expense

Net Income

Jan - Dec 18 Budget
29,601.68  1,035,250.00
200.00 200.00
0.00 22,500.00
0.00 75.00
0.00 4,450.00‘
0.00 2,500.00
0.00 1,000.00
0.00 48,100.00
0.00 5,000.00
250.00 8,050.00
893.70 46,900.00
215.00 10,000.00
198.00 11,000.00
0.00 1,000.00
31,358.39  1,196,025.00
31,368.39  1,196,025.00
18,201.70° 370,826.33
0.34 218,297.00
0.00 8,000.00
0.00 14,500.00
11,105.33 279,161.00
1,048.23 50,144.00
0.00 15,020.00
0.00 46,945.00
2,814.02 97,520.00
0.00 1,000.00
33,269.62  1,101,513.33
-1,911.23 94,511.67
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Delaware Township General Fund 2018

Balance Sheet
As of January 24, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100.000 - Wayne General Fund {checking)
109.001 - Wayne Pension Account
106.002 - Wayne Capital Reserve
106.000 - Wayne Escrow
106.001 - Wayne Operational Reserve
109.002 - Wayne Interest - CD
109.000 - Wayne CD Building Block
100.001 - Dime General Fund (checking)
100.003 - PLIGT Checking
110.000 - Petty Cash -Township Office

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

279.003 - Pension
279.001 - Capital Reserve Funds
279.002 - Operational Reserve Funds
3000 - Opening Bal Equity
32000 - Retained Earnings
Net income

Total Equity \
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jan 24, 18

774,659.84
124,466.80
305,645.83
57,121.42
310,767.44
3,461.14
843,020.20
257,729.26
17,723.00
75.00

2,694,669.93
2 694,669.93
2,694,669.93

124,466.80
305,645.83
310,767 .44
89,179.59
1,866,521.50
-1,911.23

2,694,669.93
2,694,669.93
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DELAWARE TOWNSHIP RECREATION FUND
Recreation Treasurer's Report

Cash Basis January through December 2018
Jan - Dec 18 Budget
Income
389 - Misc Income , 0.00 100.00
300 - Tax Revenue 0.00 143,250.00
367 - Charges for Services 0.00 5,150.00
Total Income 0.00 148,500.00
Gross Profit 0.00 148,500.00
Expense
403 - Tax Collector 0.00 4,050.00
408 - Engineering 0.00 5,000.00
452 - Recreation - Wilson Hill 131.43 10,180.00
454 - Recreation - Akenac Park 4,503.68 116,630.00
456 - Library/Historical Society 394.10 8,650.00
Total Expense 5,029.21 144,51 0.00
Net Income -5,029.21 3,990.00
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DELAWARE TOWNSHIP RECREATION FUND
Balance Sheet

Cash Basis As of January 24, 2018
Jan 24, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
105.100 Wayne Rec/ Tax Antic 53,148.63
105.200 Rec Capital Reserve 50,074.46
106.600 Dime Park & Rec 104,842.53
110.001 Petty Cash 100.00
Total Checking/Savings 208,165.62
Total Current Assets 208,165.62
TOTAL ASSETS 208,165.62
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
279.001 - Capital Reserve 50,074.46
287.00 - Retained Earnings 163,120.37
Net Income -5,029.21
Total Equity S 208,165.62

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 208,165.62
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